Full Flexibility
Easy Operation
Reliable Design
YMC Pilot
The Flexible Line
For Pilot Scale Applications
Pilot
2

Frit porosity: 10 µm
Version: SR
Ordering Guide
17
Pilot
 Pilot
18
YMC PilotPLUS is the new standard for your pilot scale
applications. It is completely biocompatible and
characterised by safe and easy handling. Packing,
operating and unpacking the column is a smooth
procedure due to a number of significant advantages.
ECO columns are glass columns for use with almost
all types of soft gels and medium pressure liquid chro-
matography applications.
ECOPLUS columns meet the highest criteria for profes-
sional laboratory use. Particular attention has been
paid to the column volume ranges and the pressure
resistance, so that high flow rates, performance and
efficiency can be achieved.
Please inquire for the corresponding catalogues
Also of Interest
19
 PilotQuestionnaire
For help in selecting your laboratory or pilot scale glass column, please complete this
questionnaire and return it to your rep or to info@ymcamerica.com.
Questionnaire for YMC Glass columns
1. Inner diameter (mm): ___________________________________________________________
2. Minimum bed length (mm): ______________________________________________________
3. Maximum bed length (mm): _____________________________________________________
4. Bed volume (mL): ______________________________________________________________
5. Maximum pressure (bar):  _______________________________________________________
6. Biocompatibility: yes no
7. Packing material:  ______________________________________________________________
8. Particle size of packing material:  ________________________________________________
9. Solvents: ______________________________________________________________________
10. Heating/cooling jacket: yes no
11. Quotation for packing adapter required: yes no
12. Regulatory requirements: _______________________________________________________
YMC Pilot 07/2023_EN_V1.0
Your local contact:
 Europe	GmbH
Schöttmannshof 19
D-46539 Dinslaken
Germany
Phone +49 2064 427-0, Fax +49 2064 427-222
 Schweiz	GmbH
Im Wasenboden 8
4056 Basel
Switzerland
Phone +41 61561 80-50, Fax +41 61561 80-59
 CO., LTD.
YMC Karasuma-Gojo Bld. 284 Daigo-cho,
Karasuma Nishiiru Gojo-dori Shimogyo-ku,
Kyoto 600-8106 Japan
Phone +81 75342 45-15, Fax +81 75342 45-50
YMC America, Inc.
8 Charlestown Street
Devens, MA 01434
Phone +1  978  487  1100